Format of holding of specified securities

1.0 Name of Listed Entity: MADHAV MARBLES AND GRANITES LIMITED
2.0 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :- 515093
3.0 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending ~ 30/09/2016
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
4.0 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Particulars Yes No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? NO
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
5 NO

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as
applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5.0 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




MADHAV MARBLES AND GRANITES LIMITED Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 30/09/2016

Categ Category of Nos. of No. of fully  No. of No. of shares Totalnos.  Shareholding  Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding as Number of Locked Number of Shares ~ Number of
ory  shareholder (ii) sharehold paidup  partly paid underlying shares held asa % of total each class of securities Underlying a % assuming in shares Pledged or other  equity shares
@) ers(iii) equity up equity Dep(?sitory (vii) no. of shares No of Voting Rights Total as a Outstan@ing full conver§ion (xii) wise enc'lll'mbered held in.
shares shares Receipts(vi) (calculated as convertible  of convertible (xiii) dematerlalized
. Class Class Total % of .. .. .
held(iv) held(v) per securities securities(asa  No.(a) asa % form (xiv)
Eq. Eq. (a+b+c) . . No.(a) asa%
SCRR,1957) Sh Sh (including  percentage of of Total £ Total
(viii) are are Warrants) (x) diluted shares shares N h ota
ital)(xi shares
capital)(x1i) held (b) held (b)
(A) Promoter & Promoter 23 3413907 0 0 3413907 38.16 0 0 0 0 0 38.16 0 0.00 0 0.00 3413907
Group
B) Public 9218 5533093 0 0 5533093 61.84 0 0 0 0 0 61.84 0 0.00 0 0.00 5043883
(®)] Non Promoter Non 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Public
(C1)  Shares underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
DRs
(C2)  Shares Held by 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Employee Trusts

GRAND TOTAL : 9241 8947000 0 0 8947000 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0.00 0 0.00 8457790




MADHAV MARBLES AND GRANITES LIMITED

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

CategCategory & Name of PAN@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in ~ No. of Shares Shareholding as Number of Locked Number of Shares =~ Number of
ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paidup partly paid  shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying a % assuming in shares Pledged or other  equity shares
ers(iii) equity  upequity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Totalasa Outstanding full conversion (xii) wise encumbered held in
shares shares ~ Depository shares cl a1 Total % of convertible  of convertible (xiii) dematerlalized
held(iv) held(v)  Receipts(vi) (calculated ass Eass (a+b+c) securities securities(asa No.(a) asa% No.(a) asa% form (xiv)
as per Shq' Shq' (including  percentage of of Total of Total
SCRR,1957) are are Warrants) (x) diluted shares shares shares
(viii) capital)(xi) held (b) held (b)
(1) Indian
(A) Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

ARUNA DOSHI ACQPD5532L 586452 0 0 586452 6.55 0 0 0 0 0 6.55 0 0.00 0 0.00 586452
ASHOK DOSHI AALPD2969A 578900 0 0 578900 6.47 0 0 0 0 0 6.47 0 0.00 0 0.00 578900
MADHAYV DOSHI AIBPD3700B 134400 0 0 134400 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 1.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 134400
RAJ KUMAR BAPNA AADHR3176H 28859 0 0 28859 0.32 0 0 0 0 0 0.32 0 0.00 0 0.00 28859
PREMA DOSHI ACHPD7146H 28800 0 0 28800 0.32 0 0 0 0 0 0.32 0 0.00 0 0.00 28800
RAJ KUMAR BAPNA AAYPB9612K 20600 0 0 20600 0.23 0 0 0 0 0 0.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 20600
SUDHIR DOSHI AALPD2968B 20500 0 0 20500 0.23 0 0 0 0 0 0.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 20500
ANKITA BAPNA BQOPB8605F 20000 0 0 20000 0.22 0 0 0 0 0 0.22 0 0.00 0 0.00 20000
REKHA BAPNA AAYPBY9611L 15400 0 0 15400 0.17 0 0 0 0 0 0.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 15400
SUDHIR TEJ SINGH AAJHS4825C 11501 0 0 11501 0.13 0 0 0 0 0 0.13 0 0.00 0 0.00 11501
DOSHI
AKSHAT BAPNA AIRPB4943L 6600 0 0 6600 0.07 0 0 0 0 0 0.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 6600
MUMAL KANTHED AICPDO0218R 4300 0 0 4300 0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 4300
SUMAL DOSHI AIEPD2971M 3100 0 0 3100 0.03 0 0 0 0 0 0.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 3100
DIVYA DOSHI APSPD1698A 3000 0 0 3000 0.03 0 0 0 0 0 0.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 3000
ANU KHAMESRA AGBPKS5261A 2000 0 0 2000 0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 2000
RAJESH KHAMESRA AGBPKS5258M 1000 0 0 1000 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1000
JAGDISH DASHORA ABAPD1391G 500 0 0 500 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 500

(B)

Central Govemment /
State Government(s)

©)

Financial Instituttion /
Banks

D)

Any Other (Specify)

BODIES
CORPORATE



CategCategory & Name of PAN@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in ~ No. of Shares Shareholding as Number of Locked Number of Shares ~ Number of
ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paidup partly paid shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying a % assuming in shares Pledged or other  equity shares
ers(iii) equity  upequity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Totalasa Outstanding full conversion (xii) wise encumbered held in
shares shares ~ Depository shares 1 a1 Total % of convertible  of convertible (xiii) dematerlalized
held(iv) held(v)  Receipts(vi) (calculated ass Eass (a+b+c) securities securities(asa No.(a) asa% No.(a) asa% form (xiv)
as per Sh ) Shq' (including  percentage of of Total of Total
SCRR,1957) are are Warrants) (x) diluted shares shares shares
(viii) capital)(xi) held (b) held (b)

MUMAL FINANCE AABCM2214] 782600 0 0 782600 8.75 0 0 0 0 0 8.75 0 0.00 0 0.00 782600
PRIVATE LIMITED
RAJDARSHAN AAACR6372H 423162 0 0 423162 4.73 0 0 0 0 0 4.73 0 0.00 0 0.00 423162
INDUSTRIES LIMITED
LARK FINANCE AND AAAFL3607] 284000 0 0 284000 3.17 0 0 0 0 0 3.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 284000
INVESTMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED
SUMAL FINANCE AND AAKCS3403Q 235250 0 0 235250 2.63 0 0 0 0 0 2.63 0 0.00 0 0.00 235250
INVESTMENTS PVT LTD
AKSHAT INVESTMENTS AABCA4426E 193560 0 0 193560 2.16 0 0 0 0 0 2.16 0 0.00 0 0.00 193560
AND CONSULTANTS
PRIVATE LIMITED
GELDA FINANCE AND AABCG9721G 29423 0 0 29423 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 29423
TRADING PVT LTD

Sub Total (A) 23 3413907 0 0 3413907 38.16 0 0 0 0 0 38.16 0 0.00 0 0.00 3413907
(2) Foreign
(A) Individuals (Non

Resident Individuals /

Foreign Individuals)
(B) Government
(C) Institutions
(D) Foreign Portfolio

Investor
(E) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES

CORPORATE

Sub Total (B) 0

Total Shareholding of 3413907 0 0 3413907 38.16 0 0 0 0 0 38.16 0 0.00 0 0.00 3413907

Promoter and Promoter

Group






MADHAV MARBLES AND GRANITES LIMITED

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

CategCategory & Name of PAN(@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding  Number of Number of Number of equity
ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paidup  partly paid  shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying asa % Locked in ~ Shares Pledged shares held in
ers(iii) equity up equity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Total asa Outstanding assuming full shares or other wise dematerlalized
shares shares  Depository shares Total % of convertible  conversion of (xii) encumbered form (xiv)
held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) (calculated Class  Class (a+b+c) securities convertible (xiii)
asper  Eq. Eq. (including  securities(as a
SCRR,1957 Share  Share Warrants) (x) percentage of No.(a) asa% No.a) asa%
. of Total of Total
(viii) diluted shares
. . shares shares
capital)(xi)
held (b) held (b)
(1) Institutions
(A) Mutual Funds
4 9500 0 0 9500 0.11 0 0 0 0 0.11 0 0.00 0 0.0 0
(B) Venture Capital Funds
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(C) Alternate Investment
Funds
(D) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(E) Foreign Portfolio
Investors
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(F) Financial Institutions /
Banks
1 360425 0 0 360425 4.03 0 0 0 0 4.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 360425
UNITED INDIA AAACUS552C 360425 0 0 360425 4.03 0 0 0 0 4.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 360425
INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED
(G) Insurance Companies
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0




CategCategory & Name of PAN(@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding  Number of Number of Number of equity
ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paidup  partly paid shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying asa % Locked in ~ Shares Pledged shares held in
ers(iii) equity up equity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Total asa Outstanding assuming full shares or other wise dematerlalized
shares shares  Depository shares Total % of convertible  conversion of (xii) encumbered form (xiv)
held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) (calculated Class  Class (a+b+c) securities convertible (xiii)
as per Eq. Eq. (including  securities(as a N % N %
SCRR,1957 Share  Share Warrants) (x) percentage of o(a) asa% o(a) asa%
. of Total of Total
(viii) diluted shares h h
capital)(xi shares shares
pital(xi) held (b) held (b)
(H) Provident Funds /
Pension Founds
(D Any Other (Specify)
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS
1 100 0 0 100 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub Total (A) 6 370025 0 0 370025 4.14 0 0 0 0 4.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 360425
(2) Central Government /
State Government(s)/
President Of India
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub Total (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(3) Non- Institutions
(A) Individuals - I.
Individual Shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
8634 3221300 0 0 3221300 36.00 0 0 0 0 36.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2836890




CategCategory & Name of PAN(@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding  Number of Number of Number of equity

ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paid up partly paid shares shares held asa % of each class of securities Underlying asa % Lockedin  Shares Pledged shares held in
ers(iii) equity up equity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Total asa Outstanding assuming full shares or other wise dematerlalized
shares shares Depository shares Total % of convertible  conversion of (xii) encumbered form (xiv)
held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) (calculated Class Class (a+b+c) securities convertible (xiii)
as per Eq. Eq. (including  securities(as a
SCRR,1957 Share  Shar Warrants) (x) percentage of No.a) asa% No.a) asa%
. of Total of Total
(viii) diluted shares h h
capital)(xi shares shares
pital(xi) held (b) held (b)
(B) II. Individual
Shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs
15 1190461 0 0 1190461 13.31 0 0 0 0 0 13.31 0 0.00 0 0.00 1190461
SANGEETHA S AIJPS3739F 422280 0 0 422280 4.72 0 0 0 0 0 4.72 0 0.00 0 0.00 422280
SATHYA S AIJPS2696H 186540 0 0 186540 2.08 0 0 0 0 0 2.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 186540
SAVITHA S AIJPS2695E 127080 0 0 127080 1.42 0 0 0 0 0 1.42 0 0.00 0 0.00 127080
KAMLESH DANGAYACH AAWPD4588] 104682 0 0 104682 1.17 0 0 0 0 0 1.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 104682
(C) NBFCs Registered with
RBI
(D) Employee Trusts
(E) Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs)
(Balanceing figure)
(F)  Any Other (Specify)
(G) BODIES
CORPORATE
201 416951 0 0 416951 4.66 0 0 0 0 0 4.66 0 0.00 0 0.00 405751
(H) NRI & OCB
318 313547 0 0 313547 3.50 0 0 0 0 0 3.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 229547
KAMAL TILOCKCHAND AADPNO9556D 100000 0 0 100000 1.12 0 0 0 0 0 1.12 0 0.00 0 0.00 100000

NAHETA




CategCategory & Name of PAN(@i) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding  Number of Number of Number of equity

ory the shareholders (i) sharehold paidup  partly paid shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying asa % Locked in ~ Shares Pledged shares held in
ers(iii) equity up equity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Total asa Outstanding assuming full shares or other wise dematerlalized
shares shares  Depository shares Total % of convertible  conversion of (xii) encumbered form (xiv)
held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) (calculated Class  Class (a+b+c) securities convertible (xiii)
as per Eq. Eq. (including  securities(as a N % N %
SCRR,1957 Share  Shar Warrants) (x) percentage of 0.(a) asa% 0.(a) asa%
. of Total of Total
(viii) diluted shares h h
capital)(xi shares shares
pital(xi) held (b) held (b)
(D  Clearing Member
44 20809 0 0 20809 0.23 0 0 0 0 0 0.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 20809
Sub Total (C) 9212 5163068 0 0 5163068 57.71 0 0 0 0 0 57.71 0 0.00 0 0.00 4683458
Total Public Shareholding 9218 5533093 0 0 5533093 61.84 0 0 0 0 0 61.84 0 0.00 0 0.00 5043883

(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)




MADHAYV MARBLES AND GRANITES LIMITED Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

CategCategory & Name of PAN(ii) Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholding  Number of Number of  Number of equity
ory the shareholders (i) sharehold  paidup partly paid  shares shares held as a % of each class of securities Underlying asa % Lockedin  Shares Pledged  shares held in
ers(iii) equity  upequity underlying (vii) total no. of No of Voting Rights Total as a Outstanding assuming full shares or other wise  dematerlalized
shares shares  Depository shares Total % of convertible conversion of (xii) encumbered form (xiv)
held(iv) held(v) Receipts(vi) (calculated Class Class (a+b+c)  securities convertible (xiii)
as per Eq. Eq. (including securities(asa No.(a) asa% No.(a) asa %
SCRR,1957 ) Share Shar Warrants) (x) percentage of of Total of Total
(viii) diluted shares shares shares
capital)(xi) held (b) held (b)

(D) Custodian/DR Holder

(A)  Name of DR Holder (if
available)

2) Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations ,2014)



FNO /CLIENT ID NAME PAN NO OF SHARES
Mutual Funds
27318 STK.HOLD.CORPN.OF INDIA LTD.SBIM F 3500
26055 INDIAN BANK A/C INDIAN BANK MUT FUND 3400
26274 UTI INDIA GROWTH FUND UNIT S.1988 2100
63272 STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD 500
TOTAL RECORDS 4 9500
Financial Institutions / Banks
IN30081210000543 UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED AAACUS5552C 360425
TOTAL RECORDS 1 360425
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS
64142 TAIB SECURITIES MAURITIUS LTD. 100
TOTAL RECORDS 1 100
I1. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs
IN30131320493057 SANGEETHA S AIJPS3739F 422280
IN30131320493049 SATHYA S AIJPS2696H 186540
IN30131320493065 SAVITHA S AIJPS2695E 127080
IN30116030079444 KAMLESH DANGAYACH AAWPD4588] 104682
1203240000018586 MRUDU KANTILAL VAKHARIA AACPV7867L 69264
1201090005688184 USHA GUPTA . AGMPG9150H 47200
IN30210510022176 KUSUM MOHTA AHMPM9143K 32000
1201090005688165 VIJAY GUPTA . ABSPG3557D 28400
IN30154938800803 PREM NATH MAINI AAIPM6842N 28356
1201370000247781 BHARAT PITTI ABOPP8292L 26646
IN30177414972936 BHAVESH DHIRESHBHAI SHAH ACZPS3722] 26364
IN30018310366025 DEEPIKA JAIN ACQPJ4214K 24800
IN30075711579882 SUNNY GUPTA AIQPG6430N 24255
1208160000268739 SANTOSH MATHEW DMELLO AFAPD1679R 22094
IN30011811638708 VIVEK SETH AOJPS1390G 20500
TOTAL RECORDS 15 1190461
BODIES CORPORATE
IN30131320572597 SHANTHI GENERAL FINANCE P LIMITED AADCS0609K 70285
IN30039412691085 KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD AABCK5190K 39530
1201210100133359 SURESH RATHI SECURITIES (P) LTD AABCS5554M 29025
1202990000904670 LOGIX CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED AAACT0366K 24075
IN30394810000070 SAHELI TRADING PVT LTD AALCS8859F 14500
IN30210510002050 GURJARI FINANCE AND LEASING PVT LTD. AAACGY737F 10000
IN30068510664663 MARS TELECOM SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED AADCMS8136D 8000



BODIES CORPORATE

1206540000000031
IN30009511440476
IN30232410000032
1207330000005841
IN30236510000130
1203320000000051
IN30012610936210
1201640000007001
1205050000001068
1203230000313237
IN30021412363298
IN30134820057752
1207330000005856
1203340000016661
1201830100002111
IN30177410000167
IN30147720015018
IN30009511467847
IN30051314972576
1201910100055137
62828

1202990000904666
IN30055610256519
1201370000022619
IN30096610060240
1204150000007808
1203320000000066
1202060000603471
IN30051314972568
IN30045013267607
IN30100610091238
IN30114310303275
IN30114311386832
1201910100000391
IN30055610360147
IN30296010005565
IN30289810000193
62829

IN30097411699471
1207670000000269
62809

IN30137210015239
1204470007439059
1208270000000726
1201250000000309
1207170000000057
63353

IN30282210017937
IN30114310006343
IN30226912166081

MILI CONSULTANTS & INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.
IL And FS Securities Services Limited

STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED
SAVIOUR LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED
SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.
ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
RISHRA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MANSUKH SECURITIES AND FINANCE LTD.
DECENT FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD
LIFECYCLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
HRB HOTELS LIMITED

ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
LOGIX CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
ON TIME COMPUTER SERVICES (P) LTD.
DHRUV CAPITAL SERVICES

RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD

PHILCO EXPORTS PVT. LTD.

Raghukul Shares India Pvt Ltd

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
STABLE CONSTRUCTIONS PVT.LTD.
SAVIOUR LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED
SPFL SECURITIES LIMITED

MEHTA EQUITIES LTD.

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD

JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD
ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED.
MULTIPLEX CAPITAL LTD

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

NANDHVART INVESTMENT PVT LTD
A.G.SHARES AND SEC. LTD.

MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

RIDHI SIDHI ENTERPRISES PVT LTD

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD.

SPFL SECURITIES LTD.

MARCK SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED

ESQUIRE ENERGY LTD.

MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD.
BHANSALI VALUE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
ELOISE OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.

RAKHECHA SECURITIES LTD.

ASHIRWAD HEALTH SERVICES PVT LTD
GROVALUE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
CHURIWALA SECURITIES PVT.LTD.
ARHAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.
HEENA INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.

ADROIT FIN SER PVT LTD

PROCOLOR FINANCIAL SERVICES (P) LTD
INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED

AAACMO6095Q
AABCI5580K
AAECS0970L
AABCS7618A
AAACS4487])
AAACM6094R
AABCR2630P
AAACMI1701D
AAACD2899P
AABCL0572C
AAACHA4970K
AAACM6094R
AAACT0366K
AAACO1692H
AAACDS5238]
AAACF1952D
AAACP3961E
AAECR3716R
AAECS5096H
AAACSO0581R

AABCS7618A
AABCS2452C
AAACR4143C
AAACG4267G
AABCIJ3918N
AAACM6094R
AAACM1761B
AAECS5096H
AACCN1783G
AAACAT646M
AABCM1406A
AAACR2145L
AAACSO0581R
AABCS2452C
AACCMS5188N
AAACGY843L

AABCM5192K
AAECB3879K

AAACR6294C
AABCA9006C
AAFCG6444C
AAACC6224F
AAICA6860F

AABCAI1156D
AAACP9076G
AAACI7397D

7789
7703
7650
7000
6558
6192
5800
5200
5000
5000
5000
5000
4635
4600
4500
4249
4000
4000
3939
3843
3700
3350
3326
3300
3050
2945
2729
2656
2555
2540
2500
2473
2190
2174
2015
2000
1996
1900
1850
1842
1800
1800
1800
1700
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1451



BODIES CORPORATE

1202300000000037
26768

1202920000074502
1204370000000041
1202920000111233
1203280000472245
IN30311610000074
1203800000000168
1207100000000355
1204290000014041
IN30100610039344
IN30216410072948
IN30165310198683
1202990003052174
1204390000000111
1202870000000014
1204520000061905
IN30051314972550
1201120000006765
IN30147710000096
IN30371910177091
IN30011811039914
1204630000023115
1202570000010084
IN30012611160392
IN30184610283572
IN30021410456392
1205100000000614
1201770100075062
1204630000023100
IN30125028069745
1203440000005939
1207420000002768
1301190300008693
1202550000000177
1202650100023645
IN30508210000885
IN30107180049799
IN30002011186855
IN30012610385219
IN30184610283564
IN30371910312937
IN30069310174815
IN30357510001622
1207020000001770
IN30181110000032
1203410000000612
IN30020610872308
IN30232410444437
IN30198310000168

EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
SAMAY FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD
JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(026) CLIENT MARGIN A/C
SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED

JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(427) CLIENT MARGIN A/C
HARSHA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED

SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED

LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
MODEX INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES LTD
A.G.SHARES AND SEC. LTD.

AGRIM SECURITIES PVT LTD

ASIA PACIFIC COMMUNICATION ASSOCIATES PRIVATELIMITED

ASTRAL AUTO PARTS PVT LTD
PRAMODKUMAR JAIN SECURITIES PVT. LTD
BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD.

PRISM ADVISORY SERVICES PVT LTD.
SHAREKHAN LIMITED

INVENTURE GROWTH & SECURITIES LIMITED
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

EDELWEISS BROKING LTD

ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD.

BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD.

SHILPA STOCK BROKER PVT.LTD.

ARDOUR FINMAN PVT LIMITED

L.S.E. SECURITIES LIMITED

FORCAS IMPEX PRIVATE LTD

MITHUN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

HEM SECURITIES LIMITED

BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD

ARCHANA MARKETING (P)LIMITED

ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD
VISHWAS FINCAP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
AMOL CAPITAL MARKETS PVT. LTD.

WELLWORTH SHARE AND STOCK BROKING LTD.

SHREYA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED
LYONS RANGE MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
NIAGARA TRADING AGENCIES PVT LTD
KOOKADA FINANCE PVT LTD

EXCLUSIVE SECURITIES LTD

L.S.E. SECURITIES LIMITED

EDELWEISS BROKING LTD

INTELLIGENT MONEY MANAGERS PVT LTD
MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD
TRADEBULLS SECURITIES (P) LIMITED
VERTEX SECURITIES LTD

SSJ FINANCE & SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
KRISHNA INFOMEDIA LIMITED

STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED
ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD

AAACE(0994L

AAACJ9169L
AABCS6585]
AAACJ9169L
AADCHS8325D
AAACV1361J
AAACF6462E
AAACL2767L
AAACM2105K
AAACAT646M
AACCAO0889]
AAACA6449C
AADCAR8960H
AAACP6229P
AAACB4602L
AAFCP9940A
AAECS5096H
AAACI2044K
AAACBO0764B
AABCE%421H
AAACA9483E
AACCBS5141L
AAECS9799R
AAACA9991P
AAACL6361]
AAACF4631M
AAACMS632M
AABCHS8005N
AACCBS5141L
AACCA8204D
AAACA4562G
AAACV4205D
AADCS8022N
AAACW2850M
AAKCS1813N
AACCL2960P
AAACN3425B
AABCKS5579L
AAACEA43321L
AAACL6361J
AABCE%421H
AACCI5042B
AADCM9097M
AADCT2020P
AAACVT979E
AABCS4245H
AACCK6803A
AAECS0970L
AABCA6832G

1388
1200
1200
1115
1101
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
994
975
961
848
827
800
771
767
700
625
600
600
600
600
586
550
520
509
507
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
498
495
480
451
438
410
404



BODIES CORPORATE

1201090000011183
IN30365510000116
1201700000006308
IN30305210788796
IN30021416610460
1205920000000211
1208130000000011
1207670000000254
1201090000007179
1202620000177270
1202920000074561
IN30009511280169
1301670000007211
IN30096610028489
IN30048411080147
IN30177414740883
IN30218910012619
1201770100074599
1202920000074988
1202920000074798
1301670000249030
11

64439

27694
1205960000000463
1201980000038000
IN30231610000443
1201640000007983
IN30305210793254
IN30051314972584
IN30214810026624
IN30039410014644
IN30078110004835
IN30379410000037
1203320007719863
1202920000074920
1202920000075029
1203440000068717
24842
1206380000015461
63299

64393
1202280000003283
31571

32520
1208000000000018
1204100000000260
IN30088814601246
IN30039411832204
IN30002030001359

MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LIMITED - NSE CLIENT BEN ACCOUNT

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD.

INDIRA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED
SWASTI PRODUCE CO PVT LTD

AMRAPALI AADYA TRADING & INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.

MNM STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
BHANSALI VALUE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD - BSE CLIENT BEN ACCOUNT

MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED

JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(034) CLIENT MARGIN A/C
Aadinath Securities Private Ltd

VSE STOCK SERVICES LTD

ROLEX FINVEST PRIVATE LTD.

SANCHAY FINCOM LIMITED

NATURAL SLATE AND SANDSTONE EXPORTS P LTD
GOLD COIN CAPITAL MARKET PVT. LTD.

HEM FINLEASE PVT. LIMITED

JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(127) CLIENT MARGIN A/C
JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(073) CLIENT MARGIN A/C
VSE STOCK SERVICES LTD (NSEI)

ASCENT LEASING & FINANCE PVT.LTD.

GRANITE (INDIA) LTD.

SUPERLATIVE ADHESIVES PVT LTD

KUMAR SHARE BROKERS LTD

ANS PVT LIMITED

CONSORTIUM SECURITIES LTD

MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED
SHAREKHAN LIMITED

SAMANVITHA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED

ESCORTS SECURITIES LTD.

BMA WEALTH CREATORS LIMITED

ANGEL FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED

JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(091) CLIENT MARGIN A/C
JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(136) CLIENT MARGIN A/C
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD.
CITRINE CONSULTANTS LTD

PRUDENT BROKING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
RAJDARSHAN CONSULTANTS & EXECUTORS P.LTD
SUPERIOR FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SER.P.LTD
M/S DEC AGROTECH PVT LTD

SHREYAM SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

POPULAR STOCK & SHARE SERVICES LTD.
INVESTSMART STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PUMARTH CREDIT & CAPITAL LIMITED

VARDAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD

KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD- F-O MARGIN

MY MONEY CAPITAL SERVICES PVT LIMITED

AAACD3654Q
AAACSO0581R
AABCI2772F
AAACN1 184F
AAACTI1886E
AAECA3909P
AAGCMS705M
AAECB3879K
AAACD3654Q
AADCM6438L
AAACI9169L
AAFCA3411P
AABCV4258K
AABCR4129D
AAACD6056C
AAACN4159N
AACCG5333K
AAACH6033P
AAACI9169L
AAACI9169L
AABCV4258K

AAACKO0784G
AACCA4841]
AAACC5554G
AAACU1576G
AAACNI1184F
AAECS5096H
AAECS9941B
AABCK5190K
AAACE2497E
AACCBS5141L
AAACA7011Q
AAACJ9169L
AAACJ9169L
AAACA4562G

AABCN5461G

AABCD5458P

AACCI1346J
AABCP8823E
AAACVS5706B
AABCK5190K
AADCM3777C

400
393
383
350
300
300
261
250
250
250
250
250
225
220
201
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
190
150
150
130
124
106
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



BODIES CORPORATE

IN30199110236535 JHAVERI SECURITIES LIMITED AAACI4T2TA 100
IN30114310095924 MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD AABCM1406A 100
IN30210510163455 EUREKA STOCK AND SHARE BROKING SERVICES LTD. AAACES5410B 100
IN30210510163470 EUREKA STOCK AND SHARE BROKING SERVICES LTD. AAACES5410B 100
IN30160410168582 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD. AAACNT7369L 100
IN30363910000289 SOMANI BHOODHAN PRIVATE LIMITED AAJCS1620E 75
1204980000072806 PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD AACCP8410G 70
1202920000075033 JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(150) AAACJ9169L 66
1201060002684775 GOLD TREE ADVISORS AAOFG6293P 65
IN30058910168994 AWADH IMPEX AND WAREHOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED AADCA3194P 65
1202420000000010 TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD AAACKI1251G 60
IN30123310212349 INVESTMENTOR SECURITIES LTD. AAACI4334A 53
IN30169610000142 ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED AAACAT7472K 50
1201910100071501 NEO CLEAN PRIVATE LIMITED AAACNI9681K 50
1204450000459841 HERMOINE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED AABCH9693Q 50
1201070000446125 SAGARIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED AAPCSI1951E 50
1207580000000020 CELEBRUS CAPITAL LIMITED AADCC7583L 47
1203440000006311 ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD AAACA4562G 45
1206740000001788 BANSAL FINSTOCK PVT.LTD AACCB1150H 40
1203200000000671 DSE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. AABCD7233N 30
IN30114310968055 MASTER COMMODITY SERVICES LTD AAACE3600M 30
1202890001102016 SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD AAACS8454K 28
1202920000074686 JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(050) CLIENT MARGIN A/C AAACJ9169L 25
1202920000074327 JSEL SECURITIES LTD (003) CLIENT MARGIN A/C AAACJ9169L 25
1206700000000015 VIKSON SECURITIES PVT LTD AAACV5208] 25
IN30027110174690 ACTION FINANCIAL SERVICES (INDIA) LTD. AAACA4423G 20
IN30051316568810 SREE AND SHANTI AVENUES PRIVATE LIMITED AALCS4317A 20
1206750000001048 I VENTURES CAPITAL PVT. LTD. AACCIO426M 16
1202290000446514 BSST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED AAFCB8294F 16
1201060000107913 ANAND RATHI SHARE & STOCK BROKERS LIMITED AAACN3405F 14
IN30059710000004 INDBANK MER BKG SER LTD AAACI2107B 10
IN30282210031057 AKG SECURITIES AND CONSULTANCY LIMITED AAACA7T549K 10
1204370000004838 SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED AABCS6585] 10
1203470000000013 PUG SECURITIES (P) LTD. AADCM6194K 5
1203440300000277 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD. AAACA4562G 4
IN30181110000024 VERTEX SECURITIES LTD AAACVT979E 1
IN30267931657178 H & R JOHNSON (INDIA) TBK LIMITED AAACV4081H 1
IN30115127085828 ASK INVESTMENT MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED AAFCA2302P 1
IN30066910071917 NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LTD CLIENT BENEFICIARY ACCOUNT AABCNO0344C 1
IN30028010130605 ACHYUT AND NEETA HOLDINGS AND FINANCE PVT.LTD. AABCAS802E 1
IN30198310285500 NAREDI INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. AAACN7481P 1
IN30132110399438 ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED AAACI3648H 1
IN30012610938801 PRAXIS CONSULTING & INFORMATION SERVICES PVT LTD AAACPO084A 1
IN30023910851718 CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOMY PVT LTD AAACC1519P 1
TOTAL RECORDS 201 416951
NRI & OCB
IN30305210022793 KAMAL TILOCKCHAND NAHETA AADPN9556D 100000



NRI & OCB

IN30302860501413
IN30302852350444
IN30290241643298
1203280000106069
IN30154936330915
1202890000011888
IN30302860501392
IN30023912566846
1202980000003363
1202170000031746
IN30302860501405
IN30154953822896
IN30290243380938
IN30048420744410
IN30154915261689
1203280000422529
IN30226914238908
IN30115124992677
IN30302850987346
IN30154936907465
IN30051322398134
1203080000005918
IN30023911731807
IN30048415358101
IN30290243291564
1203280000133842
IN30154930735427
IN30154933559099
1302790000190017
1203320000288116
1301870000146291
1305060000002248
900701
900795
900828
900832
901359
902379
902605
902651
902662
902466
902468
902476
902488
902490
902493
902495
902593
900284

ANURAG GUPTA
VAIDYANATHAN SUNDARESAN
SULAKSHANA SHAILESH MULKI
PREM KUMAR VARMA .
SEIKH MOSIHUR RAHAMAN
HARI KUMAR ACHUTHAN
ANURAG GUPTA

NAZIMA LADHA

H A LATHEEF .

MANOJ RAMESH SHAH
ANURAG GUPTA

ANJALI ATUL AMERSEY
ROYSTON CARMO AFFONSO
FAIZAN AHMAD KHAN

K P SANKARANARAYANAN
SIGI VARGHESE .

SANKALP P GAGGAR
ANJOY KUMAR PAL

SEEMA RAMESH SERAI

S BALAMURALI
SIDDHARTH AGRAWAL

PRADEEP BHAGAT KUMAR MULLICK

ANVARUDDIN MUHAMMED KUNJU
ANAND KUMAR VERMA
ABRAHAM SIMON

GANESAN ALIKAL .

YAMINI NARENDRA THAKKAR
BIKRAMIJIT BHAWAL
MANIKANDAN P M .

KUNADI SUDARSHAN REDDY
RUPAK LAXMIDAS UDESHI
RAMESH CHANDRA SURANA
SHAKUNTALA AGNIHOTRI
SUDHA RADHAKRISHAN

SAROJ PATEL

URMESH PATEL

YASHWANTA KHUTATA
MOHAMMED MASEERUDDIN ARIF
ABRAHAM MATHEW

SURENDRA SINGH YADAV
SRINIVAS ACHARKRISHNA
CHERIYAN PUTHANPARAMBIL
BABY JOHN

JUGAL KISHORE SHROFF
TAXASHILA V. TRIVEDI

VIVEK PRABHAKAR

BANDI BHASKAR RAO
UMAKANTH GADE
CHANDRASEKARAN DHANAPALAN
HARSHAD GANDHAKWALA

ADEPGO0957H
BEVPS6985L
AOCPM5473M
ABTPVO0570E
ABPPR2108G
ADJPA2958D
ADEPGO0957H
AEYPNO9852P
ACTPL5608G
AESPS0697H
ADEPGO0957H
AAAPA9256A
AGDPAO0587D
BVZPK5789H
ARQPK6436R
AHBPV2036R
AHIJPG7613F
ALBPP2135R
BFMPS4312F
ACUPB7473L
AESPA2683P
ANOPMS5221A
ACPPA2248B
AABPV6813D
AIQPAS8545A
AKTPAS384Q
AGFPT8787L
AHLPB3819L
BMNPP8564]
AWXPK6828P
AAWPU1144M
AOPPS3345R

24500
13000
12212

7000
5501
5000
3500
3000
2900
2751
2500
2500
2500
2500
1590
1500
1300
1200
1168
1000
900
885
750
700
620
601
600
600
550
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



NRI & OCB

900292
902328
902330
902333
902335
902339
902340
902343
902344
902352
902360
IN30267933724175
IN30267933910168
IN30133019837908
IN30267931175345
IN30088814925693
IN30302850344973
IN30302853739934
IN30290243272868
IN30290240727358
IN30290248159223
IN30290246678969
IN30154914307445
IN30023912839403
IN30226913786213
IN30048411783484
IN30023911864045
IN30023912118636
IN30018311042914
IN30023910370447
IN30014210144975
IN30260310115505
IN30037810182498
IN30014210197069
IN30021411626625
902701
902702
902703
902728
902729
902730
902670
902671
902768
902810
902827
902834
902835
902838
902847

PAPPI DUBE

JAGAN LODHA

VIMLA LODHA

SURESH LODHA

ABBAS ALI HAKIM

KANWAR LAL CHOPRA

URMILA CHOPRA

SANDIP N SHAH

AJAY SOOD

THOTAMBAIL MADAPPA MUDDAPPA
SHABANA FAROOQI
KRISHNAKUMAR DHARAMSHI SOMAIYA
CHANDRASHINH VALLABHDAS CHOTHANI
NARENDRA KESHAVIJI SAMPAT
PREM KUMAR MAHINDRA

PANKAJ GOLANI

RAMESH DULICHANDBHAI MEHTA
SHOBHA BHARATKUMAR ASHER
GANESH NARASIMHA PRABHU
SHEELA MARY GEORGE

VINOD LAL MATHUR

VYAS ALKESHKUMAR KANUBHAI
MAHENDRA LAXMIDAS PALAN
THOMAS DANIEL

SURESH P ADANI

SUNIL TULSIDAS JOSHI

A RRAJEEV

JAYANT UDDHAV DUBAL

FIROZE JAL VANDREWALLA
RAMACHANDRADASAN A K

DILIP DAMODARDAS RAIPANCHOLIA
GEORGE LEONARD REGO

MEGHII BHADRA

RAJESH CHHABILDAS CHUDGAR

R RAHUL RAJ

PURNIMA KISHORE

ANURADHA JAI KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR BHAGWANDAS
GAJRAJ SINGH SACHAN

BRIJENDRA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA
NEEHAR SRIVASTAVA

PRISCILLA SANJAYAN

ABDUL KAREEM AMER
PRATYADARSHAN AMBADKAR
VALERIAN M D'SOUZA

C. SHUNMUGANATHAN
RAMAYANAM VENKATA PRABHAKARA RAO
RAMAYNAM SUJATHA

M. PANDURANG PRABHU

B. HARIPRASADA RAO

AWZPS2876D
AHLPC3995Q
AAEPS4103N
ANMPM6975D
AIMPGS8150B
ANMPMS8793K
AIRPA1199F
APDPP8261Q
BGAPS2970Q
AXJPM9330K
AHQPV3433R
AOSPP3514Q
AIRPT3750B
ATHPAS818P
AHAPJ9997N
AJIPA7563N
AMBPDS670J
ABRPVS8260B
AJCPA5264H
AABPD6792M
AKDPR9227K
AOTPM3770Q
AABPC7101K
AKUPR0275J

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



NRI & OCB

902850
902855
902867
902916
902925
902946
902955
902989
902992
902995
902996
903000
903002
903005
903006
902966
902976
902980
902981
902890
902892
903011
903012
903026
903038
903055
903084
903099
903110
903117
903123
903138
903181
903183
903185
903188
903191
903244
903265
903268
903273
903276
903283
903284
903286
903222
903293
903300
903301
903338

ROTTE SUBBARAO

DAMODAR RAI

L.I. T. PIRES
HAKIMUDDIN Y. AMBAWALA

GEET LALWANI

RAMESHCHANDRA DEMBLA
SUNILCHANDRA BABURAO PATIL
JOSEPH FRANCIS JACINTO D'COSTA
PREMA KUMAR PUTHENMADATHIL RAMACHANDREAN
YUSUF IBRAIM SOLANKI

ROSARIO D'SOUZA

BALA SUBRAMANYAM EOARAPALLI
MANGALATHU ALEXANDER JOHN
LAWRENCE MENEZES

MARIA JOAQUINA D'SOUZA

AWADH SACHAN

ABDUL HAMID KHAN

MINAXI MAHESH PATEL

MAHESH PARSHOTAM PATEL
NARESH N. RAI

SUDESH KUMAR SINGLA

VALIYA PARUMPIL GEORGE JOYKHTTY
LALAMMA JOYKUTTY

THANNERY RANGAIAH

JOE SEBASTIAN MENACHERRY
PETER MICHAEL FERNANDES
DURGADAS K. SAWLANI

KHIMA VIRAM KESHAWLAL
CHANDRA KANT PATEL

LAKSHMI NARAYAN KUNAPULI
RASHMI I. KOYAWALA

MOHAN MOHANDAS LAKHYANI
MAYA JHANGIANI

PAZHUR ALEXANDER MATHEW
CLIFFORD D'SOUZA

ANASTASIUS ANDREW DILIMA.
LAJWANTI B. CHAINANI

RASHMI GANDHI

VALERIAN NORONHA

KULDEEP SURI

RENU SINGHVI

LEENA SAMIR OZA

AKANKSHA SINGHVI

MAYANK SINGHVI

PIYUSH SINGHVI

NAEMUDDIN MOHAMMED HUSAIN
MR ARCHIBALD DSOUZA
FULBIHARILAL KESHAVLAL PAREKH
MALIN SHAH

FAZLAHUSAIN HASANALI MERCHANT

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



NRI & OCB

903347
903353
903354
903369
903422
903428
903431
903433
903437
903440
903441
903447
903411
903415
903416
903417
903458
903468
903470
903472
903484
903485
903501
903503
903516
903519
903536
903539
903546
903555
903557
903562
903571
903572
903573
903575
903576
903577
903586
903587
903597
903599
903603
903605
903606
903611
903613
903494
903496
903641

PRAVIN Z PATEL

NIRMAL CHAND SACHETI

RAM NANDAN SINGH

KIRIT SHAH

KULANGARA KUNJAPPAN SHIBU
KRISHAN KUMAR JAMANADAS DERANI
SARLA H. GANDHI
SURESH S. SHETTY

BOSCO D SILVA

NAGARAJAN THINNIAM MVTHUSWAMY
RADHAKRISHNA KAMAT
NATRAJAN VANKATRAMAN
BHARAT B. RAMALYA
CHANDRASINH DAMII SURAIYA
UDAY PRATAP ASHER

PRAESH KUMAR GANDHI

V. P. ASHOKAN

GIRJA SHANKAR SHARMA

DIPPAK SINGH MATHURADAS
IQBAL HAIDER ARITWALA

KISHOR KUMAR MOHANLAL MODHA
VIJAY RAMJI MANEK

SUKUMARAN KONANCHERY SANKARAN
ASHOK C. SHAH
RAVINDRANATHAN NAIR

GULAB SAMPAT

SAJI GEORGE

DANA SHEKAR SUBBIAH

V. RAVISHANKAR

ADRIAN CARVALNO

MOHANAN P.

SHANTILAL D JOSHI

RITA HEMANT ABHYANKAR
KAUMUDI MAHESH JESRANI
MAHESH PRATAPSINGH PURESCHA
GEORGE VAZ

JITENDRA MAVIJI ZALA

MANDALIA HARSAD CHUNILAL
JITENDRA K. MANGE

DINESH KUMAR R. SHINAI
PRATAPBHAI MANDVIA
CHHOTELAL BUDHABHATTI

MR GOPAL SHIVJI PINDORIA
PRAVINKUMAR V. JOSHI

RAMII KANJI THANKI

ERIC CARVALHD

PRAVINSINH JADEJA

SHAILENDRA KUMAR GANDHI
MATHEW JHAN

JAMEELA SIRAJ SEMLE

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



NRI & OCB

903642
903650
IN30014210384534
IN30074910423399
IN30014210275619
IN30014210361079
IN30014210361118
IN30014210361126
IN30014210361329
IN30014210365783
IN30074910242839
IN30290245943859
IN30154938983295
IN30302852279986
IN30097410505337
903061
903009
IN30023912399229
IN30226912805674
IN30302856796108
IN30023913045595
IN30226914629329
IN30044110961820
IN30290248096784
IN30154938159197
902888
902840
902783
903292
903213
903218
IN30063610142103
903535
903636
901668
902204
902636
1202970000131038
IN30023911128824
IN30059710130017
IN30021419099625
IN30290242477990
IN30154952927967
IN30302856017488
IN30154936015846
903500
903666
903618
903523
903333

C.P. VIJAYAN

PRAKASH KUMAR BHIMJI MATANI
SONAL DIPAK SHAH

ARUN JOGANI

NARENDRA SHROFF

RAMAIYA TILAK JANAKSINH
SUJATA RAJENDRA RAMAIYA
RAMAIYA RAJENDRAKUMAR JANAKSINH
SUDHA KIRANKUMAR RAMAIYA
RAMAIYA KIRANKUMAR JANAKSINH
VIJAY ISSARDAS SADARANGANI
BETAI KISHORE AMRATLAL

SHIBU ABRAHAM

SUDARSHAN BYSANI

THAKKAR VIJAYKUMAR MOTILAL
DILIP KRISHNA

VENKATARAO PATALA

BOSE PUNNAVILA GEORGE
KHUSHPINDER SINGH

RADHA CHANDRASEKARAN
NILESH JERAMDAS BABLA
BHUPENDRA PANDYA
JEEVANANTHAM K

RAMMURTHY GUNDA

SANIJEEV SATIJA

ALOK GARG

N.K. HURARI

SANJAY PATEL

TARULATABEN R PATEL
VIRANKUAMR SHAH

JETHIBEN V. VIRAM
NARENDRAKUMAR PURSHOTTAMDAS PATEL
RAVINDRANATH P. SUBBA

ASHA RANI GUPTA

RAMILA PATEL

GURUVACHAN SINGH

HANSA P SHINGALA

JYOTISH SUKUMARAN NAYAR
KUPPUSWAMY SRIDHARAN
BAVARE SHRIKANT BALKRISHNA
IMRAN RIYAZAHMED MOMIN
RONALD GERMAN SEQUEIRA

LAL BAHADUR CHAND

KHYATIBEN DEVANGKUMAR SHAH
NITIN DINKAR KANADE

JAYSINH PURSHOTTAM TOPRANI
DEENAMMA GEEVRUGHESE DANIEL
BHARAT MEHTA

PRAPHUL KUMAR LAVIJIBHAI RATHOD
PARMESHWARI RAMSINGHANI

BWMPSO0550A
AABPJ9650Q
BFNPS9778C
AKDPR1276L
AKDPR1197C
AKDPR1199N
AKDPR1275K
AKDPR1278E
BUHPS1962B
AVHPKS5835D
AUKPA9368D
AWYPS2801D
AFAPT5081P

ANGPB9503N
AGEPS8262L
AANPC1309F
AJYPB3423H
APMPP8585Q
AAKPJ2498P
AOQPG3745]
AASPS9419D

ASPPP0018G

AAMPNS505H
BGCPS3381R
AKSPB2931R
AHYPM3675]
BHAPS2286L
AGNPC5979R
AZJPS4013R
AABPKI1141R

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
495
450
400
400
400
400
375
370
350
325
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
250
250
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200



NRI & OCB

902719
903025
902894
902987
902673
902740
902956
902957
1202870000008701
901277
1202870000008602
900047
902667
902425
902205
901810
IN30290248078840
IN30115127191774
IN30302863095404
IN30290247948343
IN30290249135186
IN30302850282252
IN30286310372247
IN30023911811017
902761
902704
903160
903234
903289
903280
903335
903336
903465
903419
903492
903452
903391
903392
903302
903330
903331
901814
901797
900296
902367
902403
902598
900146
900155
900188

SANJAY KARSANDAS VORA
POLARAPU LAKSHMAIAH
KISHAN SAHAI PAREEK
JAVEED ABDUL SATTAR
JITESH TOLIA

HANSA KAMLESH MEHTA
JACINTHA MARY CASTELINO
JEROME WILLIAM CASTELINO
JAGRUTI UDAY DHANANI
SARABIJIT SINGH

UDAY KESHAVJI DHANANI
RAMESH BAFNA

MR K E MUKUNDARAJAN

A K. RAMCHANDRA DASAN
NARENDRA SINGH

JEEVAN CHAWLA
RANGASWAMY RAJAPPA
KISHOR KUMAR MULRAJ
NANDAN BABURAO BARAD

BHUPENDRAKUMAR CHANDULAL THAKKAR

JAWAHAR GANGATHARAN

PRAKASH DODDABALLAPUR RAMAIAH

MIR MINHAJUDDIN

RASHMIKANT RAMANLAL MEHTA

UMMER FAROOK B

FAHIM KAZI

JYOTISHANKAR PANDYA
SANDIP MAFATLAL SHAH
EDYCHERIA JOSEPH KUTTY
KRISHNA SRINIVASA KANNAN
JAGIJIT SINGH CHADHA
GIRISH PUNJALAL DESAI
ARUMATHA KUTTAN

KIRIT SHANTILAL SHAH
JALARAM HANSRAJ KHARVA
MAHENDRA SINGHVI
HASMUKH PRABHUDAS MANEK
BIPIN J VAYDA

DIPAK G. PATEL

NANDITA CHADHA
MANMOHAN SINGH CHADHA
GIRISH CHAWLA

KIRAN SISODIA

ADITYA JOHARI

J. C. ITTIERA

BINA PRADIP

VIVEK ARAVIND

SUJATA BEHAL

NEELAM KHURANA
RAVIJHA

AKBPD7216Q

AKAPD7447G

AJZPR3678R
AIEPA1156F
AEVPB7561A
AANPT3658A
AKHPJ1983C
AJSPDO0829R
COKPMO514F
ANRPMS727E

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
190
127
119
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



NRI & OCB

900006 MANJU PALIWAL 100
900030 RUKHMANI KALIA 100
901421 RENU SHARMA 100
901617 MIRA KUMAWAT 100
901640 MAHENDRA REDDY 100
1204470006321980 SATINDERJIT KAUR AUIPK6722H 100
IN30154953057631 RAGHAVENDRA RAMAKRISHNA BHAT ADMPB0531C 75
IN30023912690427 AMOL AVINASH CHHATRE AFOPC1962Q 51
IN30048418179784 NANDAGOPAL KASTHURI VENKATACHALAPATHY AUYPNS5080H 50
IN30102220221968 MOHAMMAD AMEER ALI APCPM8969B 50
IN30154919063398 MOHAMED SALMAN SHAMSI BAUPS1610R 40
IN30115128959637 VIJAY MOOLCHANDANI AWYPMO526F 15
IN30267938200376 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA AGIPG6347H 15
IN30135620438449 UMESH RAI D APMPR3334P 10
IN30023915260263 RATHI KONGOT BRAPR7296F 10
IN30048417614251 BABU JOSE AAHPJ7471M 1
IN30290246400806 NEAMAT MAHMAD HANIF FATIWALA AAUPF5567B 1
TOTAL RECORDS 318 313547
Clearing Member
1203320006951435 ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED AAACMG6094R 3935
IN30018313632245 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED AAACI0996E 2025
IN30051313377988 SHAREKHAN LIMITED AAECS5096H 1563
IN30105510096444 PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED AABFP0291K 1400
IN30210510001631 EUREKA STOCK AND SHARE BROKING SERVICES LTD. AAACES410B 1280
IN30012611178642 HDFC SECURITIES LTD AAACHS215R 1010
IN30048413645375 AXIS SECURITIES LIMITED AABCEG6263F 1000
IN30055610000238 SPFL SECURITIES LTD. AABCS2452C 581
IN30055610360122 SPFL SECURITIES LIMITED AABCS2452C 579
IN30037810000004 NAVIA MARKETS LIMITED AAACM4739R 500
IN30264610000020 SKP SECURITIES LIMITED AAECS3847A 500
1100001100017383 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED AADCMO6438L 490
1100001100017535 CAREGROWTH BROKING PVT LTD AADCCI1410G 490
1100001100016951 MR KHETAN BHARAT PAREKH AABPP1483F 486
1203840000000048 SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD AAACI2727H 471
IN30018313632254 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED AAACI0996E 443
IN30184610034593 L.S.E.SECURITIES LTD. AAACL6361J 400
1100001000013306 SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD AAECS5168A 387
1203840000000067 SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD AAACI2727H 354
1100001000014713 PROGRESSIVE SHARE BROKERS PVT. LTD. AAACP6712H 346
IN30177410099030 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD AAACF1952D 300
IN30226910000005 INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED AAACI7397D 223
IN30023910000004 GEOJIT BNP PARIBAS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. AABCGI1935E 176
1100001100015975 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES LTD. AAACD3654Q 170
1100001000015571 L. F. C. SECURITIES PVT. LTD. AABCLO431E 166
1100001100015831 MAVERICK SHARE BROKERS PVT LTD. AADCM7422Q 150
1100001000012583 KISAN RATILAL CHOKSEY SHARES AND SECURITIES PVT.LTD. AABHC4736L 150
1100001100016979 PROGRESSIVE SHARE BROKERS PVT LTD AAACP6712H 145



Clearing Member

IN30225210100415 MILLENNIUM STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED AACCM2853Q 128
IN30100610004843 A.G.SHARES AND SEC.LTD AAACAT646M 100
1100001100015960 ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LTD. AACCAT156Q 100
IN30133019638688 SHCIL SERVICES LTD. AAJCS5661H 100
IN30148510614995 KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED AADCE2051P 100
1100001000023496 MNM STOCK BROKING PVT. LTD. AAGCMS705M 100
IN30226910000013 INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED AAACI7397D 100
IN30379410000015 BMA WEALTH CREATORS LIMITED AACCBS5141L 100
IN30096610000004 GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD AAACG4267G 50
1100001100016041 ANAND RATHI SHARE STOCK BROKERS LIMITED AAACN3405F 50
IN30044111085294 INTEGRATED ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LIMITED AAACII509F 50
IN30177410000579 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD AAACF1952D 45
IN30160410000102 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAACNT7369L 21
IN30009511348264 AADINATH SECURITIES AAQFA1660C 20
1100001000014255 SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LIMITED AABCS5628Q 15
IN30365510000141 SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED AAACSO0581R 10
TOTAL RECORDS 44 20809




